
Birmingham County Training Dates 2020 
 
 
Skills for Life 1 - Getting Started 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

GS0120 Claire King Sunday 12 January 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 05 January 2020 24 
GS0220 Tracie Baker Saturday 08 February 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 01 February 2020 24 
GS0320 Claire King Sunday 08 March 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 01 March 2020 24 
GS0420 Tracie Baker Saturday 25 April 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 18 April 2020 24 
GS0520 Claire King Sunday 17 May 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 10 May 2020 24 
GS0620 Tracie Baker Saturday 6 June 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 30 May 2020 24 
GS0720 Claire King Sunday 12 July 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 05 July 2020 24 
GS0820 Tracie Baker Saturday 19 September 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 12 Sept 2020 24 
GS0920 Claire King Saturday 17 October 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 10 October 2020 24 
GS1020 Tracie Baker Saturday 21 November 2020 10:00 13:00 190 Corporation Street 14 October 2020 24 
Skills for Life 2 - Getting Going 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

GG0120 Stuart Moseley Saturday 11 January 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 4 January 2020 24 
GG0220 Stuart Moseley Sunday 10 May 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 3 May 2020 24 
GG0220 Stuart Moseley Saturday 12 September 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 5 Sept 2020 24 
GG0121 Stuart Moseley Sunday 10 January 2021 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 3 January 2020 24 
Skills for Life 3 - Getting On  

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

GO0120 Stuart Moseley Sunday 29 March 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 22 March 2020 24 
GO0220 Stuart Moseley Saturday 11 July 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 4 July 2020 24 
GO0320 Stuart Moseley Sunday 15 November 2020 09:00 17:00 190 Corporation Street 8 November 2020 24 

 
 



Skills for Life 4 - Getting Out 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

GOR0120 Stuart/Alan 06 March - 08 March 2020 19:00 12:00 Blackwell Adventure 28 February 2020 24 
GOR0220 Stuart Moseley 25 Sept - 27 Sept 2020 19:00 12:00 Blackwell Adventure 18 Sept 2020 24 
First Aid 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

FA0120 Oliver Reynolds Sunday 12 January 2020 09:00 16:00 190 Corporation Street 05 January 2020 12 or 24 
FA0220 Oliver Reynolds Sunday 2 February 2020 09:00 16:00 190 Corporation Street 26 January 2020 12 or 24 
FA0320 Oliver Reynolds Saturday 29 February 2020 09:00 16:00 190 Corporation Street 22 February 2020 12 or 24 
FA0420 Oliver Reynolds Saturday 7 March 2020 09:00 16:00 190 Corporation Street 29 February 2020 12 or 24 
Safeguarding 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

SG0120 Alan Chambers Monday 10 February 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 03 February 2020 24 
SG0220 Alan Chambers Wednesday 3 June 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 28 May 2020 24 
SG0320 Alan Chambers Tuesday 20 October 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 13 October 2020 24 
Ongoing Safety 

Code Tutor Date Start Finish Venue 
Online Booking 
Closes 

Max 
Number 

SA0120 Alan Chambers Tuesday 14 April 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 07 April 2020 24 
SA0220 Alan Chambers Monday 7 September 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 31 August 2020 24 
SA0320 Alan Chambers Thursday 12 November 2020 19:30 21:30 190 Corporation Street 05 November 2020 24 
Course Title Date  

Skills of Management 8 and 9 February 2020 

Time and venue will be provided with the Eventbrite booking provided 
by the Regional Training Admin closer the time. 

17-18 October 2020 

Meeting the Challenges 14 March 2020 
22 November 2020 

Achieving Growth 15 March 2020 
21 November 2020 

 


